<

N

L

I

777

.

When you close up the spindle check this dimension +- 0.5

75

2
\@
\.

()

®

©
 ®
| ®

There is NOT an O-ring here

The springs go in 3 by 3, first set facing up,

last set facing down

] (2)
o
®

% ..
Elenco parti
ELEM [ QTA NUMERO PARTE
— 1 2 |SP40-01
j; N 2 1 [sP40-03
3 1 [SP40-04
4 1 [sP40-05
5 1 |SP40-06-V2
7 | 1 |sPao-0s
8 1 [SP40-09
% 9 1_[SP40-10
10 1 [SP40-11
1 1 [sP40-12
Q 12 1 [sP40-13
13 1 [SP40-14
= 14 1_[SP40-15
15 1 [SP40-16
=~ © | ¢) % 16 | 1 |SPa0-17
N } % \@ 17_| 1 [sP40-18
18 1 [sP40-19
7 | - 7 19 | 1 |SP4020
1 20 2 |COM-Bearing 7010
\ 21 | 2 |COM-Bearing 7012
B i 22 1 _|COM-BT40 Petal Collet Gripper Clamp
N ! 23 8 |COM-Allen Screw M6x20
7 /] 1 23 24 2 |COM-Allen Screw M5x15
- 12 26 4 |COM-Grub Screw M6x6
[T 9 27 | 1 _|COM-Key 8x7x32
28 1 |COM-O-Ring S2.65 d95
29 1 |COM-O-Ring S1.8 d6
24 31 2 |COM-Grub Screw M5x6
32 1_|COM-O-Ring S2 d28
T 7 T 5 5 3 T 2 T T

>




